BY  Urso, Acosta, DiPalma, Thompson, Tikoian, Bissaillon, Vargas, Zurier, Murray 

ENTITLED, JOINT RESOLUTION MAKING AN APPROPRIATION OF $150,000 TO THE 

MAIN STREET RHODE ISLAND PROGRAM (This resolution would authorize the 

appropriation of the sum of one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) to the Main Street 

Rhode Island Program.) 

{LC5787/1} 

Introduced, referred to Senate Finance. 

Senate Bill No. 2677 

BY  Burke, Ciccone, Lawson, DiPalma 

ENTITLED, AN ACT RELATING TO THE UTGR MASTER CONTRACT AND THE TWIN 

RIVER -- TIVERTON MASTER CONTRACT -- CONSOLIDATED MARKETING

[...]

Introduced, referred to Senate Special Legislation and Veterans Affairs. 

Senate Bill No. 2752 

BY  Sosnowski 

ENTITLED, AN ACT RELATING TO MOTOR AND OTHER VEHICLES -- DEFINITIONS 

AND GENERAL CODE PROVISIONS (Allows any truck with a gross vehicle weight of eight 

thousand eight hundred pounds (8,800 lbs.) or less to be registered as an automobile and issued 

passenger plates.) 

{LC5694/1} 

Introduced, referred to Senate Labor and Gaming. 

Senate Bill No. 2753 

BY  Ujifusa, DiPalma, Felag, Euer, Kallman, Appollonio, E Morgan, Murray, Zurier, Britto